
 

Texas Equine Presents: 
Summer 2025 Online Horse Show Results 

Division Class Rider Horse Place Points 
Lead Line Horsemanship Owen F. Prince Charles 1st 1 

Level 1 Youth Horsemanship Layla Z. She’s A Dandy 1st 1 

Level 1 Youth Equitation Layla Z She’s A Dandy 1st 1 

Level 2 Youth Horsemanship Ryleigh J. She’s A Dandy 1st 3 

Level 2 Youth Horsemanship Akira T. Achilles 2nd 2 

Level 2 Youth Horsemanship Kihyun K. The Extra Point 3rd 1 

Level 2 Youth Equitation Samantha W. Stepper’s 
Ginger Rose 

1st 1 

Level 2 Youth Showmanship Samantha W. Stepper’s 
Ginger Rose 

2nd 1 

Level 2 Youth Showmanship Emmaline S. Prince Charles 1st 2 
 

 

 



 

Texas Equine Presents: 
Summer 2025 Online Horse Show Results 

Division Class Rider Horse Place Points 
Adult Amateur Horsemanship Brooke M. Chief 1st 2 

Adult Amateur Horsemanship Naomi M. Clyde 2nd 1 

Adult Amateur Showmanship Naomi M. Clyde 1st 1 

Vintage Horsemanship Donna S. The Extra Point 1st 3 

Vintage Horsemanship Betsy J. The Extra Point 2nd 2 

Vintage Horsemanship Patty L. Achilles 3rd 1 

Vintage Equitation Donna S. The Extra Point 1st 2 

Vintage Equitation Patty L. Achilles 2nd 1 

Vintage Showmanship Donna S. The Extra Point 2nd 1 

Vintage Showmanship Betsy J. The Extra Point 1st 2 

Vintage Lunge Line Patty L. Achilles 1st 1 

 

 



 

Texas Equine Presents: 
Summer 2025 Online Horse Show Results 

Division Class Rider Horse Place Points 
Level 1 Open Showmanship Emmaline S. Echo 1st 3 

Level 1 Open Showmanship Samantha W. Scout 3rd 1 

Level 1 Open Showmanship Monique S. Ace 2nd 2 

Level 2 Open Horsemanship Shelby W. Pistol 1st 1 

Level 2 Open Equitation Grace T. Buddy 1st 2 

Level 2 Open Equitation Laura p. Pepper 2nd 1 

Level 2 Open Showmanship Grace T. Buddy 1st 1 

Level 3 Open Horsemanship Mary S. Heza Duke 1st 1 

Level 3 Open Equitation Mary S. Heza Duke 1st 1 

Level 3 Open Showmanship Mary S. Heza Duke 1st 1 

 

 



 

Texas Equine Presents: 
2025 Online Horse Show Year End Points 

Division Rider Horse Points 
Lead Line Cameron N. Gracie 2 

Lead Line Jessica S. Max 1 

Lead Line Owen F Prince Charles 1 

Level 1 Youth Layla Z. She’s A Dandy 2 

Level 2 Youth Ryleigh J. She’s A Dandy 3 

Level 2 Youth Akira T. Achilles 2 

Level 2 Youth Emmaline S. Prince Charles 2 

Level 2 Youth Samantha W. Stepper’s Ginger Rose 2 

Level 2 Youth Kihyun K. The Extra Point 1 

 
 

 



 

Texas Equine Presents: 
2025 Online Horse Show Year End Points 

Division Rider Horse Points 
Adult Amateur Naomi M. Clyde 5 

Adult Amateur Brooke M. Chief 2 

Adult Amateur Taylor D. Hitman 1 

Vintage Donna S. The Extra Point 8 

Vintage Betsy. J The Extra Point 4 

Vintage Patty L. Achilles 3 

Level 1 Open Emmaline S. Echo 3 

Level 1 Open Monique S. Ace 2 

Level 1 Open Sadi G. Scooter 1 

Level 1 Open Samantha W. Scout 1 

 
 

 



 

Texas Equine Presents: 
2025 Online Horse Show Year End Points 

Division Rider Horse Points 
Level 2 Open Grace T. Buddy 3 

Level 2 Open Shelby W. Pistol 1 

Level 2 Open Laura P. Pepper 1 

Level 3 Open Mary S. Heza Duke 3 

 

 


